
USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 -  Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Zinfandel BouquetPati Pierucci 71.364% 1157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015169

USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 -  AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Blessing in DisguiseDana Johnson 66.818% 1147.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015174

Rio's PablitaGwen Kleinschmidt 62.955% 2138.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015159

SonadorAlyssa Cook 47.273% 3104.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015157

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

WolkenbruckCaryn Davis 68.519% 1185.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015197

AvrilPatty Gardner 62.222% 2168.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015180

Elegant'angoDaemie Lee Laves 58.704% 3158.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015163

FlaubertPatricia Phelps 58.148% 4157.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015179

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

WolkenbruckCaryn Davis 69.844% 1223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015197

Maestro's EncorePamela Kemp 65.625% 2210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015152

SonadorAlyssa Cook 55.313% 3177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015157

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Zinfandel BouquetPati Pierucci 66.618% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015169

CimarronHeidi Abshire 62.353% 2212.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015178

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Blessing in DisguiseDana Johnson 63.971% 1217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015174

Elegant'angoDaemie Lee Laves 61.471% 2209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015163

Star T SethShannon Martin 61.176% 3208.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015153

AvrilPatty Gardner 59.265% 4201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015180

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 - JrYR GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Sparkle ValentineCassie Argento-Bird 66.029% 1224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015189

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Beatrix OPLAshley Shaw 64.848% 1214.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015188

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

FlaubertPatricia Phelps 50.303% 1166.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015179
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USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 - Open

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Rio's DaybreakerKasey Mix 59.487% 1232.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015205

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

A Smoken TuckerTracy Ambrico 60.513% 1236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015168

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Beatrix OPLAshley Shaw 65.244% 1267.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015188

CimarronHeidi Abshire 63.049% 2258.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015178

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Vin DieselMargaret Seleske 64.390% 1264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015181

A Smoken TuckerTracy Ambrico 61.707% 2253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015168

Dante CAreetha Carter 60.732% 3249.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015198

Cirano IVDiane Richey 52.561% 4215.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015161

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Rubicon AskKatelyn Vanhoozer 57.121% 1188.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015170

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

EmileKatherine Howard 69.091% 1228.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015199

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Funky Stuff CRoxanne Rabun 67.436% 1263.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015194

Fabu Fling JJLindsey Cooper 62.179% 2242.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015196

MoogliBarbara Wroe 62.051% 3242.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015177

Roosevelt TJacqueline Hawks 57.308% 4223.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015166

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - AA GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

EmileKatherine Howard 67.051% 1261.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015199

Cirano IVDiane Richey 50.256% 2196.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015161

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - JrYR GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

SouvenirFanny Andersson 56.923% 1222.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015204

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

CappucinoCarrie Ferrer 66.351% 1245.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015185
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LaetitiaCeleste O. Brown 64.730% 2239.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015182

Boldness be my Friend SLRDeirdre Malburg 64.595% 3239.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015201

MoogliBarbara Wroe 59.865% 4221.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015177

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

ValentinoDeanna Lawton 66.622% 1246.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015192

UltrazonMarcia Kuenast 59.189% 2219.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015200

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - JrYR

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

FeyockKasey Denny 58.108% 1215.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015156

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

ValentinoDeanna Lawton 64.167% 1231.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015192

UltrazonMarcia Kuenast 61.389% 2221.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015200

Semper FiDebra Peterson 61.111% 3220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015173

USDF TOC - Open GAIG SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Rubicon AskKatelyn Vanhoozer 60.303% 1199.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015170

FEI PRIX ST GEORGES - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

LegenderryRoxanne Rabun 67.237% 1255.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015195

CappucinoLindsey Cooper 65.526% 2249.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015186

WynstonEva Oldenbroek - Tabor 64.737% 3246.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015167

Gettysburg SLRDeirdre Malburg 61.184% 4232.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015202

Picasso's BleuCindy Dix Weathersbee 52.737% 5200.4OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015155

FEI INTERMEDIARE I - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

TitleistCean Embrey 64.474% 1245.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015151

Fierro L'OasisKelly Jo Martinez 58.289% 2221.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015158

RaconteurElise Wood 55.921% 3212.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015172

SohoDaemie Lee Laves 54.316% 4206.4Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015162

FEI INTERMEDIARE II - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

LorettoMartha Deasy-Little 55.395% 1210.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015154

FEI GRAND PRIX - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Corrado MHannah Pierucci 62.100% 1310.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015164

El EspirituPati Pierucci 52.500% 2262.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015165
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USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Vin DieselMargaret Seleske 69.500% 1208.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015181

Sparkle ValentineCassie Argento-Bird 69.500% 2208.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015189

Boldness be my Friend SLRDeirdre Malburg 67.867% 3203.6OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015201

Gettysburg SLRDeirdre Malburg 66.833% 4200.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015202

FEI MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Winnie TooCecilia Cox 72.125% 1288.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009176

RamirosCarol Schmickrath 63.500% 2254.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009191
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USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 -  AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Blessing in DisguiseDana Johnson 67.273% 1148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015174

Rio's PablitaGwen Kleinschmidt 62.727% 2138.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015159

SonadorAlyssa Cook 55.455% 3122.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015157

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

WolkenbruckCaryn Davis 73.148% 1197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015197

FlaubertPatricia Phelps 59.630% 2161.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015179

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

WolkenbruckCaryn Davis 68.906% 1220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015197

Maestro's EncorePamela Kemp 64.219% 2205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015152

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

CimarronHeidi Abshire 65.588% 1223.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015178

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Elegant'angoDaemie Lee Laves 64.265% 1218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015163

Blessing in DisguiseDana Johnson 63.824% 2217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015174

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 - JrYR GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Sparkle ValentineCassie Argento-Bird 64.853% 1220.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015189

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Beatrix OPLAshley Shaw 68.030% 1224.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015188

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

FlaubertPatricia Phelps 52.727% 1174.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015179

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

A Smoken TuckerTracy Ambrico 59.103% 1230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015168

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Beatrix OPLAshley Shaw 65.366% 1268.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015188

CimarronHeidi Abshire 61.707% 2253.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015178
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USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - AA GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Dante CAreetha Carter 60.732% 1249.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015198

A Smoken TuckerTracy Ambrico 59.024% 2242.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015168

Cirano IVDiane Richey 55.854% 3229.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015161

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Rubicon AskKatelyn Vanhoozer 62.576% 1206.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015170

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Fabu Fling JJLindsey Cooper 68.077% 1265.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015196

Funky Stuff CRoxanne Rabun 67.308% 2262.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015194

MoogliBarbara Wroe 66.667% 3260.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015177

Roosevelt TJacqueline Hawks 63.718% 4248.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015166

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - AA GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Cirano IVDiane Richey 56.410% 1220.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015161

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - JrYR GAIG/USDFSWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

SouvenirFanny Andersson 57.051% 1222.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015204

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

CappucinoCarrie Ferrer 62.838% 1232.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015185

LaetitiaCeleste O. Brown 62.297% 2230.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015182

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

ValentinoDeanna Lawton 64.459% 1238.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015192

UltrazonMarcia Kuenast 54.595% 2202.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015200

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - JrYR

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

FeyockKasey Denny 59.459% 1220.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015156

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2 - AA

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

ValentinoDeanna Lawton 64.722% 1233.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015192

Semper FiDebra Peterson 59.583% 2214.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015173

UltrazonMarcia Kuenast 56.944% 3205.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015200
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FEI PRIX ST GEORGES - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

CappucinoLindsey Cooper 64.211% 1244.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015186

Gettysburg SLRDeirdre Malburg 63.289% 2240.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015202

Picasso's BleuCindy Dix Weathersbee 62.368% 3237.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015155

FEI INTERMEDIARE I - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

LegenderryRoxanne Rabun 67.500% 1256.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015195

TitleistCean Embrey 62.895% 2239.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015151

SohoDaemie Lee Laves 59.868% 3227.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015162

Fierro L'OasisKelly Jo Martinez 59.605% 4226.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015158

RaconteurElise Wood 55.395% 5210.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015172

FEI INTERMEDIARE II - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

LorettoMartha Deasy-Little 58.553% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015154

FEI GRAND PRIX - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Barbosa "S", 

Corrado MHannah Pierucci 64.200% 1321.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015164

El EspirituPati Pierucci 58.300% 2291.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015165

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Q

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Vin DieselMargaret Seleske 73.667% 1221.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015181

Gettysburg SLRDeirdre Malburg 67.033% 2201.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015202

Star T SethShannon Martin 66.233% 3198.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015153

Boldness be my Friend SLRDeirdre Malburg 64.033% 4192.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015201

Sparkle ValentineCassie Argento-Bird 63.700% 5191.1JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015189

FEI MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF/SWDC Qual

 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Winnie TooCecilia Cox 70.100% 1280.4Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009176

RamirosCarol Schmickrath 65.175% 2260.7OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009191
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